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656 - Friends of Cory Shawver (2021)

31-E Contributions Friends of Cory Shawver FUNDRAISER

LAST FIRST
Kelley Tom
Adams Paul
Reisch Daisie
Mieras Amanda
Mitler Joe
LaVeck Joseph
Dembinski Bran
Dore Philip
Gea Rosa
Sarratore Brian
O'Bryon Margaret
Kniceley Barry
Thames James
Rybarczyk Jan
Zarbaugh Dean
Resendez Rich
Teodosio Tom
Corwon Margaret
Spiegelberg wilt
Detillio Joa
Stambol David
Webber Linda
Wargo Dave
Sweda Sharon
Eddy Guy
Greer Nancy
Sekulic Jean
Paskvan Jeffrey
Walther for Judge James
Detillio Frank
Misc Cash under $25
Biber Paul
Silecky Myroslaw
Barash Gloria
Kettiewsll Chad
Risch Kristen
Neubert Daniel
10/14/2021

ADDRESS cITY

5632 Waterford Circle Sheffield Vig

3780 Parkside Circle West Lorain

373090 Giles Rd Grafton

2003 West Erie Ave Lorain

433 Northpointe Bivd Amherst

2501 Seton Dr Avon

782 Peregrine Place Amharst

206 Washington Ave Lorain

272 Gayle Dr Sheflield Lake

39195 Hawthorme Dr Avon

4273 Oberfin Ave Lorain

1961 E 315t St Lorain

1131 Hawthorme Ave Lorain

414 Country Walk Amherst

39680 Whitney Rd LaGrange

7508 Heritage Way Amherst

495 Belmont Park Drive  Munroe Falls

Rock Rd

8274 Oberlin Rd Amherst

3376 Robin Lane Lorain

2010 Nantucket Dr. Lorain

947 King Ave Lorain
Lorain

67 Beech Cliff Dr Amherst

1086 Hawthormne Ave Lorain

49754Bursley Rd Waellingtan

N Point Dr Avon Lake

4705 Linda Lane Sheffield Village

4324 Hickory Hill Ave, Lorain

Kolbe Rd Lorain

4709 Lake Road Sheffield Lake

4674 Linda Lane Sheffield Vig

5423 Eastman Dr Lorain

9848 Reynolds Rd Newark

3939 Sunbury Rd Galena

23TTCarousel Ct Waestlake
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STATE
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AMOUNT

CHECK #

$25.00 act blue
$100.00 act blue
$100.00 act blue
$100.00 act blue

$25.00 act blue

$50.00 act blue
$100.00 act blue

$50.00 act blue

$50.00 act blue
$100.00 act blue

$50.00 act biue

$50.00 act blue

$50.00 1766
$250.00 4575

$50.00 16747

$40.00 1162
$100.00 7288
$100.00 6431

$50.00 monay order

$50.00 122

$50.00 1236

$50.00 5957

$25.00 3718
$150.00 10278

$25.00 1678

$30.00 124

$50.00 5160

$50.00 3482

$40.00 1136

$50.00 T66T
$180.00 cash

$25.00 7695

$25.00 6058

$25.00 3401
$250.00 511
$250.00 2143

$50.00 2464

614121
814121
618121
821121
62221
623121
623121
6/25/21
6/28/21
6728121
620121
620121
21
et
1
1
et
21
21
mre1
T2t
1
71
721
Tt
1
71
T2t
Tt
1
Thi21
21
7120021
a1
TME21
71621
21

Sheet1
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656 - Friends of Cory Shawver (2021)

31-E Contributions Friends of Cory Shawver FUNDRAISER Sheet1
Oliverio John B070 Sea Pinres DRive  Menlor OH 44060 $50.00 Faal ] T
Urbanek Thomas 5822 Cherrywood DR Lorain OH 44053 $25.00 121 7421
Webber Margaret 930 King Ave Lorain OH 44052 $25.00 3836 THa21
Zaleski Ed 4517 Oakhill Bivd Lorain OH 44053 $25.00 10528 Tha21
Petrosky David 850 Osbomn Ave Lorain oH 44052 $25.00 3497 TH4a21
Rakich David 37970 Egg Harbor Avon OH 44011 $25.00 4443 Tha1
Sedivy Jeft 1020 W 5th St apt 3 Lorain OH 44052 $25.00 2420 Thaz1
Stammitti Mary JO 7564 Heritage Way Amherst OH 44001 $25.00 9918 7421
Henley Beth 2923 Cleveland Bivd Lorain OH 44052 $25.00 615 Tha1
Jama Thomas 1320 Narragansertt Bivd  Lorain OH 44053 $25.00 3809 T4
Moon Joanne 3543 Toledo Ave Lorain OH 44055 $25.00 1009 Tha21
Nedwick Judy 470 Augdon Dr Elyria OH 44035 $25.00 13284 THa21
Miggins Lynn 6699 Cliffside DR Vermilion OH 44089 $25.00 1139 Tha
Skellenger Mark 88 Beachdale Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 $50.00 561718 Tha21
Wyer Richard 258 Belmar Bivd Avon Lake OH 44012 $50.00 6567 7421
Thomsbury Josh 6139 Meadow Farm LN Lorain OoH 44052 $25.00 11683 a1
Soto Temri 3271 Amherst Ave Lorain OH 44052 $50.00 1811 Tha21
Koury EG 23787 Wonneta Pkwy Westlake OH 44145 $50.00 1922 T4z
Koury George 4654 Fields Way Lorain OH 44053 $50.00 an Tha1
Mc Loda Sherrill 620 Mayfiald Ct Amherst OH 44001 $50.00 1342 Tha1
Dudukovich Marie 3918 Palm Ave Lorain OH 44055 $50.00 3664 a1
Eider Nicholas 3310 Church Dr Lorain OH 44053 $50.00 1081 Tha1
Faga Joa 1285 Shore Drive Lorain OH 44053 $50.00 1068 7421
F M. 1115 Leavitt Rd Lorain OH 44052 $50.00 5786 THa21
Nardini Victor 1541 Meister Rd Lorain OH 44053 $100.00 6053 Thaz1
Riley Pat 520 Broadway Ave Lorain OH 44052 $100.00 1572 Tha
Zilka Greg 375 Creekside Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 $100.00 6972 THa1
Burgess Joa 461 Cooper Foster Park Rt Lorain OH 44053 $50.00 266 Thar1
Tully Mike 5354 New Haven Ct Sheffield Vig OH 44054 $150.00 9896 Thaz1
Arredondo Joel 607 Allison Ave Lorain OH 44052 $100.00 5133 Thar1
Lundy Matt 135 Glenview Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 $100.00 2477 Tha1
Kemp Phyllis 209 W Marina Pkwy Lorain OH 44052 $100.00 1457 a1
McCue Mary JO 4598 Bridle Path Lane Dublin OH 43017 $1,000.00 11636 Tharz1
Rybarczyk John 4750 Meadowlark Lane  Lorain OH 44053 $500.00 5769 Tha1
Kalo Ted 6027 Doe Xing Lorain OH 44053 $250,00 1125 71421
Kokoski Friends of 4812 Lucas Ct Elyria OoH 44035 $250.00 2197 Thay
Lorain County Young Dems Lorain OH 44052 $5,785.15 B48 THaZ1
Cook Judge Chris 4627 Fields Way Lorain OH 44053 $50.00 5832 TH41
Simonoff Zach 124 Middle Ave #500 Elyria OH 44035 $100.00 2051 Tha

10/14/2021 2
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656 - Friends of Cory Shawver (2021)

31-E Contributions Friends of Cory Shawver FUNDRAISER

Colorado Avenue Pariners
Vantive & commerce

5839 Whisssssspering Pind Lorain

Vantive e commerce
Vantive e commerce

10/14/2021

Pre-General CFR 10/18/2021 03:38 PM

1011721

OH

TOTAL

44053

$250.00
$150.00 auto
$100.00 auto
$25.00 auto
$12,950.15

1841

TH421
78121
Tiar21

sRY21

Sheet1
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656 - Friends of Cory Shawver (2021)

31-A Contributions Friends of Cory Shawver

LAST FIRST ADDRESS
Santiago Mary 6284 Oak Branch Circle
Brown Bret 3253 Wilson St
Lorain Democrat Womens Club
1011121

10M13/2021

Pre-General CFR 10/18/2021 03:38 PM

cITY

Lorain
Lorain
Lorain

STATE
OH
OH

2IP

TOTAL

AMOUNT
44053 $100.00
44052 $100.00
$500.00
$700.00

Sheet1
CHECK # DATE NOTES
2272 1013721
152 101221
1521 1013721
1
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656 - Friends of Cory Shawver (2021)

31-B Expenditures Friends of Cory Shawver

LAST FIRST ADDRESS
Vantive @ commerce

Vantive & commerce

Lorain County Youth Brigade

Amherst Damocratic Organization

Friends of Joel Arredondo

Act Blue

Vantive @ commerce

Vantive @ commerce

Vantive @ commerce

Lorain County Demacrat Party 520 Broadway, 3rd f
Heberfing Martin 400 Shadylawn Dr
Soto Tarri Lakeview Ave
Lorain Firefighters Local 267 Broadway
Shawver Cory 21T W 11th St
Shawver Cory 2117 W 11th St
Lorain Levy Committee 2117 W 11th St
St Anthony of Padua

First Class Campaigns, LLC 1460 Curtis Ave

10/13/2021 13:17:19
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cImy STATE
Lorain oH
Amherst OH
Lorain oH
Lorain OH
Lorain OoH
Lorain OH
Lorain OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
1011721

ZIP

44001

44052

44052
44052

44221

AMOUNT

$120
$18.80
$100.00
$170.00
$50.00
$3.75

$4,617.47

CHECK #

auto
aulo

auto

NOTES DATE

14 steakfry sponsor
15 tix

16 fundraiser

17 tix

18 reimburse Kaplan Stralegies
20 reimburse receipls

21 donation

22 sponsor

2

Sheet1

Trerz21
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Tr2ai21
a1
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aMe1
anez1
anT
azan
s
1s21
1ve21
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656 - Friends of Cory Shawver (2021)

31-F Expenditures FUNDRAISER - Friends of Cory Shawver Sheet1
Last Name First Nama Address City State Zip Amount Check # Date Notes
Shawver Cory 2117 W 11th 5t Lorain OH 44052 $2,661.32 13 93721 reimburse receipts
Lorain County Metro Parks 1800 W Erie Ave Lorain OH 44052 $200.00 19 9/23/21 rental
CASH for bank $200.00 T2
10/11/21 TOTAL $3,061.32

10/14/2021 13:44:00
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